
AMESBURY     
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 MEETING NOTICE 
POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF M.G.L. CHAPTER 30A §§18-25  

Version 7.1.10 

 

            AMESBURY SCHOOL COMMITTEE & SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS                         
       BOARD OR COMMITTEE  

 

PLACE OF MEETINGS:               Amesbury High School Library  

DAYS, DATES & TIMES:                            January 9, 2014 to June 17, 2014 

 

 

Thursday, January 9, 2014 6:00 p.m. Budget/Finance   

 7:00 p.m.  School Committee   

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 6:00 p.m.     Personnel   

 7:00 p.m. School Committee     

 

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 6:00 p.m.  Budget/Finance   

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

Tuesday, March 4, 2014 6:00 p.m.  Budget/Finance    

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

Tuesday, March 18, 2014 6:00 p.m.   Personnel   

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

Tuesday, April 1, 2014 6:00 p.m. Budget/Finance 

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 6:00 p.m. Personnel 

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 6:00 p.m. Budget/Finance 

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 6:00 p.m. Personnel 

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

First Meetings in June TBD 6:00 p.m. Budget/Finance 

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 

 

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 6:00 p.m.  Personnel 

 7:00 p.m. School Committee 


